Position

Teacher, Visually Impaired
Teacher, Visually Impaired
Adapted Physical Education

Spe

Adapted Physical Education
Spe

Specialist, Orientation Mobility

Recruiter |, Student/Mig Ed

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Department

Countywide

Countywide

Countywide

Countywide

Countywide

Countywide

Total Wages

$112,641

$112,004

$104,692

$94,105

$87,124

$36,094

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$38,059
$38,126
$31,929
$30,083

$32,510

$26,725



