Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher, Visually Impaired		Tulare County Office of Education	Countywide	\$112,641	\$38,059
Teacher, Visually Impaired		Tulare County Office of Education	Countywide	\$112,004	\$38,126
Adapted Physical Education Spe		Tulare County Office of Education	Countywide	\$104,692	\$31,929
Adapted Physical Education Spe		Tulare County Office of Education	Countywide	\$94,105	\$30,083
Specialist, Orientation Mobility		Tulare County Office of Education	Countywide	\$87,124	\$32,510
Recruiter I, Student/Mig Ed		Tulare County Office of Education	Countywide	\$36,094	\$26,725